
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

94 

1 

51 

9 

55 

53 

10 

32 

7 

4 

89 

92 

41 

G26 

36 

57 

6 

91 

14 

66 

G8 

19 

45 

Name 

Jonas FOLGER 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Florian ALT 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Alessandro POLITA 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Marc MOSER 

Erwan NIGON 

Ricardo BRINK 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Frank NIEMAN 

Marc NEUMANN 

Kevin SIEDER 

Marco FETZ 

Bastien MACKELS 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Nigel WALRAVEN 

Julian PUFFE 

Marek ČERVENÝ 

Nat 

DEU 

UKR 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

ITA 

NLD 

DEU 

FRA 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

2.884 

13.202 

14.757 

19.851 

28.502 

28.788 

28.789 

29.883 

34.882 

34.965 

41.035 

41.440 

49.784 

49.960 

50.760 

50.828 

55.675 

1:00.019 

1:05.085 

1:05.169 

1:06.343 

1:14.123 

Gap 

2.884 

10.318 

1.555 

5.094 

8.651 

0.286 

0.001 

1.094 

4.999 

0.083 

6.070 

0.405 

8.344 

0.176 

0.800 

0.068 

4.847 

4.344 

5.066 

0.084 

1.174 

7.780 

Best Tm 

1:37.971 

1:38.380 

1:39.318 

1:39.198 

1:39.222 

1:39.790 

1:39.693 

1:40.075 

1:40.015 

1:40.739 

1:40.634 

1:40.783 

1:40.763 

1:41.413 

1:41.515 

1:41.565 

1:41.636 

1:39.470 

1:42.131 

1:42.441 

1:42.217 

1:40.209 

1:43.233 

In Lap 

2 

5 

10 

12 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

12 

12 

8 

3 

5 

8 

5 

12 

2 

2 

4 

5 

2 

12 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
PRO STK CUP: PIT LANE OPENS AT 14:08 / ALL CLASSES: NEW SCHEDULE AVAILABLE ONLINE AND IN RACE OFFICE 

Margin of Victory 

2.884 

Avg. Speed 

165,823 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.971 

Best Speed 

167,376 

Best Lap by 

94 - Jonas FOLGER 
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Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 10 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

No. 

42 

85 

65 

74 

5 

G98 

G27 

Name 

Valentin REITMAIR 

Björn STUPPI 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Daniel RUBIN 

Jan MOHR 

Nick VLAAR 

Jörg DAWEN 

Nat 

AUT 

DEU 

RUS 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Laps 

11 

11 

8 

6 

5 

3 

Diff 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

Gap Best Tm 

1:43.566 

1:43.881 

1:39.303 

1:39.973 

1:41.207 

1:42.467 

In Lap 

11 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
PRO STK CUP: PIT LANE OPENS AT 14:08 / ALL CLASSES: NEW SCHEDULE AVAILABLE ONLINE AND IN RACE OFFICE 

Margin of Victory 

2.884 
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165,823 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.971 

Best Speed 

167,376 
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